P Clips are manufactured from
a flexible stainless steel one
piece band with an ethylene-
propylene-diene monomer
(EPDM) rubber liner.
The band features a stepped
design to allow the clip to sit
flush with the rubber liner

Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Zinc Protected
Mild Steel
304 Stainless
Steel
BAG
JUBJPC005MS JUBJPC005SS 5 20 800
JUBJPC006MS JUBJPC006SS 6 20 800
JUBJPC008MS JUBJPC008SS 8 20 800
JUBJPC009MS JUBJPC009SS 9 20 700
JUBJPC010MS JUBJPC010SS 10 20 700
JUBJPC012MS JUBJPC012SS 12 20 600
JUBJPC013MS JUBJPC013SS 13 20 600
JUBJPC014MS JUBJPC014SS 14 20 500
JUBJPC015MS JUBJPC015SS 15 20 500
JUBJPC016MS JUBJPC016SS 16 20 400
JUBJPC017MS JUBJPC017SS 17 20 400
JUBJPC018MS JUBJPC018SS 18 20 360
JUBJPC019MS JUBJPC019SS 19 20 360
JUBJPC020MS JUBJPC020SS 20 20 320
JUBJPC021MS JUBJPC021SS 21 20 320
JUBJPC022MS JUBJPC022SS 22 20 300
JUBJPC025MS JUBJPC025SS 25 20 280
JUBJPC027MS JUBJPC027SS 27 20 280
JUBJPC028MS JUBJPC028SS 28 20 260
JUBJPC029MS JUBJPC029SS 29 20 260
JUBJPC030MS JUBJPC030SS 30 20 240
JUBJPC032MS JUBJPC032SS 32 20 220
JUBJPC035MS JUBJPC035SS 35 20 200
JUBJPC040MS JUBJPC040SS 40 20 180
JUBJPC044MS JUBJPC044SS 44 20 160
JUBJPC048MS JUBJPC048SS 48 20 140
JUBJPC052MS JUBJPC052SS 52 20 120
TYPE - JUB                                                                                                                                 SUB TYPE - JUB01
'P' Clips
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Zinc Protected Mild Steel
BOX
JUBWS012 9.5-12 20 1000
JUBWS016 11-16 20 1000
JUBWS020 13-20 20 900
JUBWS022 12-22 20 800
JUBWS027 16-27 20 700
JUBWS032 20-32 20 600
JUBWS040 25-40 20 440